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Another name for God
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1. A piece of furniture with a flat

God Calls Samuel

1 Samuel 3:1-10

WoratSearch

A priest in the temple at Shilo surface thata person can lie on SERVANTVISIONSSC
(1 Samuel3:1) to sleep NZIWLWVEGATFWEGOQSFP
A person who is employed to do 2. Notstrong HHHLVI]JGEMCAWZMS
work for another person 3. Togive attention to a person who
. The pair of organs of seeing in is speaking SOLONRALWPURTIUT
the faces ofhumans and animals 5. A boy who ministered with Eli GAWRUPPBCIDULIKIKTFH
6. Tosay words; to use the voice LVvVMDYJ]J]OSsS ZSAEQIJII
. Toask someone to come to you
Y I JURMY WS EQBY ER
SAMUEL SPEAK CALL ELI WEAK N Z SGETEYLWOUWTITFD
Yl R RVANT ISTEN
BED EYES LORD SE LISTE TIATELVRITICLMRP
RNGEEVI]IEYESYRMM
NQIHIJNLFASUSANE
VCGCTSIWXLPLLCV
A GAEJEGNOQETETFGI
DLNLLEUEGRIKDAYTD
UEDTELTIXGT ZDUBIKIKP
LAMP WORD VISIONS EYES SERVANT
BOY SPEAK CALL REVEALED LORD
NIGHT SAMUEL LISTENING WEAK ARK
LIE SEE TEMPLE THIRD ELI
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
the correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.

2|3 |4|5|6|7 |8
PIT|FIC|V|U|A|R|M
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. 26-2-22-8-20

. 5-8-23-23-22-24

. 3-22-10-2-23-22

. 26-8-10-7-22-23

. 26-22-9-6-8-15-3

. 23-18-26-3-22-15

. 22-23-18

. 10-18-15-18-26-3-22-9

MINISTER SPEAK
LISTEN ELI

TEMPLE
SAMUEL

SERVANT
CALLED

Colodiie

Samuel Does Right
1 Samuel 2-4, 7
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